
7.30 Evening Frogramme
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 0 "Mr. and Mrs. North’’
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Saturday Night Variety
10. O Final Sports Summary
10.42 Dancing to Artie Shaw
10.30 Close down

ANY/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the Musical Comedy
‘Stage
3.30 Local Weather. Conditions10. 0 Music for All: Delibes
10.20 Pevotional Service
410.40 For My Lady: ‘The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 Ballad Time
41.16 Songs of the Islands
411.30 Variety
42. 0 Sports Announcements
412. 5 pm. Lunch Music
41. 0 Sports Announcements2.0 Saturda#® Afternoon Mati-
nee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
2.45 Rugby Match (at Caris-
brook)
4.45 Sports Simmarv No, 2
5. 0 Children’s Session
6.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Snorts Results
6.20 LONDON NEWS

~-

6.45 BRC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 Jack Lamason reviews play
in the 3rd Cricket Test Anstra
liatv, England
7.39 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech .
(A Studio Recital)

8. 6 FRANK CHERRY (tenor)
Passing By Purcell
The Church Bells of England

RussellWhen the Home Bells Ring
Again WoodThe Trumpeter.. Dix
(A Studio Recital)

8.18 Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra oa

8.30 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio singers under thedirection of Bertha Rawlinson,with Gil Dech (pianist), andnarrrator Roland Watson
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Dance Music10.0 Sports Results
10.10 DPante Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
"1.20 €lose down

ZNYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 pm. Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
5. 0 Saturday ‘Proms’
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
au 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "Strange Destiny’: Thestory of Hester Stanhope
9. 0 Classical Music
Serge Koussevitzky and the
Boston Symphony Orchestra
Gaucerto for Orchestra in Dc. . Bach

| 9.16 Panl Casals (’celld)Suite No. 3 in C Bach
9.38 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London. Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony No. 99 in E Flat

Haydn
10. 0 Musi@from the Ballet
Eugene Ormandy and the Min-
neapolis Symphony Orchestra
La Source Ballet Suite

Delibes
10. 9 Antal Dorati and_ the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
The Hundred Kisses

: D’Erlanger
10.30 Close down

| "WN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
40.30 Hlealth in the Home: Your
Child at Ten
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
41. O "To Have and to Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
141.40 Songs for Sale
412. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. "All Join In"
2.30 Racing SummaryRadio Matinee3.0 Rugby Football (from the
k

4.45 Racing Summary
5 o Children’s Hour: Theuiz"’
5
o Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Resnits6.30 LONDON. NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Ate Sporting
7. & rosby Time

7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the 3rd Test
7.30 New York Radio. Guild:"His Private Life"
8. 0 Memories of 1930-3 \
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Blue Moon"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. July 10Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0, |
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
8. 0 Reserved
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Comedy Land
11. 0 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Spor® Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30&.:2 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade
3.30 Stage and Screen Suc-
cesses
3.45 Songs of the South Seas
4. 0 Variety Programme4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales (Hansel andGretel)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith) .

Y
ite Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and British
Artists
7.45 A Musical Quiz8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentleman Rider
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live11.0 Dance Little Lady
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Prairie Songs by Bob Dyer
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session
10.30 Favourites from the Mus-
ical Stage
10.46 Beniamino Gigli
11.15 Mario Harp Lorenzi
11.30 Sports session
Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements2.9 Sports Results every HalfHour until 4.30
2.15 Comedy Interlude
3.45 Songs by Allan Jones5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Hans in Luck
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
24:@ Please Play for Me7.30 British Musio and BritishArtists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: Mr.
Pappas r

8.0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live10.45 Featur® Band: Guy Lonf-bardo
11. 0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

"Challenge of the Cities"
continues to produce some very
surprising claims from the four
main centres. This entertaining
programme may be heard from
’ all the Commercial Stations at
8 o’clock every Saturday night.

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH) 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
\8. O Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Paging Freddy Martin10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Striking a New Note11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. OQ Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
ee Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.0 Sports Summaries until
4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3.0 Saturday Matinee ’
3.15 Music of the Novachord
3.30 Music for Everyone
4. 0 Studio Presentation: |W.
Jarvis, Swiss Yodelling4.30 Sports Results
Children’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session; Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: The GooseGirl
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results7. 0 Please Play For Me
7.30 British Music and BritishArtists ©
7.45 Missing Millions8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.18 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Souvenirs of Song10.15 Eight Beat Tempo
10.30 Sengs of the Islands10.45 On the Sentimental Side
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down

4ZB |Pree m
6. O0a.m. London News6.6 Start the Day Right7.0 #£Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Musical Comedy Mood10. 0 Grace Moore is the Singer10.30 Music on Parade
10.45 Six Hits and a Miss
11. 0 In Merry Mood
11.15 Music by Music-maker11.30 Sports Cancellations
Ethel Smith (organist) and DickPowell (vocalist)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Favourites in Song1.30 Debroy Somers and his Or-chestra0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30
2.15 Stars of- Vaudeville
2.45 Famous Light Orchestras3.15 Rhythm and Romantic
Melodies
3.45 Novelty Time
4.15 Memories of the Stage4.30 A Complete Sports Sum-
mary
4.45 Robert Renard Dance Orch-
estra
5. 0 Children’s session (Gordon)
6.45 Sweet Orchestral
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: Brave LittleTailor
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Piease Play for Me7.30 British Musio and BritighArtists
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: The
Cardboard Box
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 For the Old Folks
9.30 In Waltz-time
9.45 These are Tops10. 0 The Mystery Club10.30& 11.20 Dance Music fromthe Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth." 1400 ke, 214 m.

7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session ]
9.30 Say it With Music
10. 0 Big Hearted Arthur
10.15 Sidney Torch Medleys
10.30 Variety Half Hour
11. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellation Serevice
11.35 Thomas Haywood
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness12. 0 Music and Song12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every
half-hour until 4.30
Musical Variety
Songs for Sale
Rhythm and Romance
Favourite Light ComposersStar Entertainers
Orchestral Miscellany
Complete Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
In Strict Tempo
Hits of the Day
Long, Long Ago
Jeanette MacDonald’s Film

Songs
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the Bright Side
6.30 A Date with Betty Rhodes6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7. 0 Rhumba Rhythm7.16 The Todds
7.30 Geoff Brooks (Australian
vocalist)"
7.45 Starlight Music
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live®
9. Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft and Low
9.32 Let’s Dance
10. 0 Close down
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Gardening news for the home
gardener will be broadcast this
morning from 2ZB at 10 o’clock,
from 3ZB at 11.30 and 12.15, and
from 1ZB and 2ZA at 12.30 p.m.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 5

m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
Book Review.
.0 News Talk.
.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JULY 6
1.30pm. Tales That Are Told. "The Rose and the Ring.’ Joan
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Man Comes to New Zea-
land. "The Earliest Maoris’’ (The Moa-Hunters). R. Duff.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 7
1.30 p.m. _Rhythm for Juniors. Mr. Trussell, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "Uncle Rabbit Saves His Corn."
Rachel Wheeler. :

THURSDAY, JULY 8
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington. FRIDAY, JULY 9

1.30 p.m Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
5-2.o- Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen. No.7."Birds from my Window."

IeReszke
@heKomchbettes


